01 1
Contact our UK sales team on +44 (0) 7730 700 006  or email bill@ibc.ie
BM
S CO
N
TRO
LLERS
VALVES &

Building Automation Industry for more than 25 years.
Alongside its own range of high quality products under the AXIO brand name it also designs and
manufactures controls for many of the industry giants on an OEM basis. All components used in
Annicom’s production facility meet its stringent Quality Assurance guidelines, are RoHS & CE compliant
where required, and are fully tested before leaving the factory.
Product Code Product Information
HC-DIM4-MI
4 x  digital input (VFC) multiplexer 0-10VDC output Din Rail module trend
compatible output with built in offset (direct equivalent to trend) and other input
versions.
HC-DIM6-MI
6 x digital input (VFC) multiplexer 0-10VDC output Din Rail module trend
compatible output with built in offset (direct equivalent to trend) and other input
versions.
Product Code Product Information
HC-RIM135 Resistance input module 135 OHMS to 0-10VDC. Powered from a 24VAC/DC
supply. LED indicators.
HC-RIM-1K Resistance input module 1,000 (1K) to 0-10VDC. Powered from a 24VAC/DC
supply. LED indicators.
Product Code Product Information

DUAL ANALOGUE OUTPUT MODULE
AVERAGING MODULE
ANALOGUE INPUT MULTIPLEXER
FAN SPEED RELAY MODULE
Product Code Product Information
HC-RM4M 4 stage relay Din Rail module (0-10VDC input). 24VAC/DC powered.
Product Code Product Information
HC-RM4AB 4 stage relay module with adjustable switchpoints.
On and off switch points for each relay. (0-10VDC input) 24VAC/DC powered.
Product Code Product Information
HC-RM6M 6 stage relay Din Rail module (0-10VDC input). 24VAC/DC powered.
Product Code Product Information
HC-DAOM Dual analogue output module, converts a 0-10VDC or 2-10VDC input signal to 2 x
0-10VDC or 2 x 2-10VDC output signals. 24VAC/DC powered.
Product Code Product Description Product Information
HC-FRM3-24 Fan Speed Controller Fan speed relay module either in 24V or 230V versions.
Designed for fan switching applications.
HC-FRM3-230 Fan Speed Controller Fan speed relay module either in 24V or 230V versions.
Designed for fan switching applications.
Product Code Product Description Product Information
HC-AMMM 4 Ch Min, Max And
Averaging Module

ALARM INTEGRATOR
TRANSFORMERS
ANALOGUE BUFFER & CONVERSION MODULE
RAISE/LOWER TO ANALOGUE MODULE
COMMISSIONING TOOL
CONVERSION MODULE
Product Code Product Information
HC-MA10-24
Alarm integration modules 240V or 24VAC/DC available in both 10 channel and
20 channel versions. Units provide a relay output in the event of an alarm signal
appearing on any one or more inputs.
HC-MA10-230
HC-MA20-24
HC-MA20-230
Product Code Product Information
HC-PS-DR-45-24 24VDC 1AMP power supply Din Rail module. 230V input - 24V
DC out. LED power  on indicator.
HC-PS-24-24-1-C (COMMON 0V)
24VAC to 24VDC 1AMP convertor. A low cost power supply
providing  a regulated 24V DC output from a 24V input -

RS
AIR Q
UALITY
IO MODULES
IO
 M
O
DULES
Datasheets & install guides available at
www.intelligentbuildingcontrols.co.uk / www.ibc.ie
*SAME AS SRM HIGH IMPEDANCE VERSION
RELAYS & BASES
RM1 & RM2 SERIES - ACCESSORIES
RM1 & RM2 SERIES - ACCESSORIES
Product Code Voltage No. of Poles Product Information
RM1-0001-12DS-S* 12VDC 1 RM1 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM1-000T-24A 24V 1 RM1 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM1-000T-24D 24VDC 1 RM1 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM1-000T-230A 230V 1 RM1 Series - Relay C/W Base
Product Code Voltage No. of Poles Product Information
RM2-0001-12DC 12VDC 2 RM2 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM2-000T-24A 24V 2 RM2 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM2-000T-24D 24VDC 2 RM2 Series - Relay C/W Base
RM2-000T-230A 230V 2 RM2 Series - Relay C/W Base
Product Code Product Information
M61G GREEN LED, 6-24VAC/DC
M63G GREEN LED, 110V-240VAC
ZG-GZ80 8 WAY CONNECTOR BAR
Product Code Voltage No. of Poles
R2N 12VDC 12VDC 2
R2N-24VAC 24V 2
R2N-24VDC 24VDC 2
R2N-230VAC 230V 2
Product Code Voltage No. of Poles
R3N-12VDC 12VDC 3
R3N-24VAC 24V 3
R3N-24VDC 24VDC 3
R3N-230VAC 230V 3
Product Code Voltage No. of Poles
R4N-12VDC 12VDC 4
R4N-24VAC 24V 4
R4N-24VDC 24VDC 4
R4N-230VAC 230V 4
LED mechanical indicator and lockable front test button as standard.
SEN
SO
RS

UA
LI
TY
IO MODULES
IO
 M
O
DU
LE
S
Datasheets & install guides available at
www.intelligentbuildingcontrols.co.uk / www.ibc.ie
WATER LEAK DETECTION MODULES
WATER LEAK DETECTION MODULE FOUR ZONE
Product Code Product Information
AX-WLD2-24 24vac/Dc Alarm One Or Two Zone
Detection Module
FEATURES
• A total of 200m cable on each
zone
• Adjustable sensitivity on each
zone
• Can take inputs from a
mixture of cable sensors, rain
sensors or point sensors
• Audible alarm option
• LED indication of each
channel alarm
• Normally open and closed
contacts
• Relay output to BMS or Alarm
annunciator.
AX-WLD2-230 230v Alarm One Or Two Zone Detection
Module
AX-WLD2-24-A 24vac/Dc Alarm One Or Two Zone
Detection Module & Alarm Buzzer
AX-WLD2-230-A 230v Alarm One Or Two Zone Detection
Module & Alarm Buzzer
AX-WCS-5 Cable Sensor For Wld, 5m Cable 3m
Header
AX-WCS-10 Cable Sensor For Wld, 10m Cable 3m
Header
AX-WCS-15 Cable Sensor For Wld, 15m Cable 3m
Header
AX-WCS-20 Cable Sensor For Wld, 20m Cable 3m
Header
AX-WCS-xx Customer Specified Cable And Header
Length
AX-WPS Point Sensor For Wld
AX-WRS1 Rain Sensor With 1m Cable For Wld
AX-WLD-DTA Single Zone Drip Tray Version
AX-WLD Enclosure For Ax-Wld2
Product Code Product Information
AX-WLDF-24 Four Zone Module 24v
AX-WLDF-230 Four Zone Module 230v
AX-WLDF-C2 Cable Sensor For Wldf 2m Cable 1m Header
AX-WLDF-C5 Cable Sensor For Wldf 5m Cable 3m Header
AX-WLDF-C10 Cable Sensor For Wldf 10m Cable 3m Header
AX-WLDF-C15 Cable Sensor For Wldf 15m Cable 3m Header
AX-WLDF-C20 Cable Sensor For Wldf 20m Cable 3m Header
AX-WLDF-CXX Cable Sensor For Wldf – Specify – Up To 200m
AX-WLDF-P2 Point Sensor Premium For Wldf & 2m Cable
AX-WLDF-P5 Point Sensor Premium For Wldf & 5m Cable
The AX-WLD2 is a range of single and dual zone water detection modules designed for Din Rail

 M
O
DU
LE
S
Datasheets & install guides available at
www.intelligentbuildingcontrols.co.uk / www.ibc.ie
SINGLE RELAY MODULES
SONTAY SMART REMOTE IO MODULES
For use with BMS controllers for switching plant and isolation of input signals. Supplied complete with
DIN-rail mounting base and retaining clip.
Sontays new range of mini Smart IO Modules offer extension to any BACnet or Modbus network when
you require additional inputs & outputs. They allow easy integration of non-intelligent inputs and outputs
to BACnet or Modbus network protocols.
Product Code Product Information
IO-RM1-12DC Single Relay, 12Vdc Module
IO-RM1-24DC Single Relay, 24Vdc Module
IO-RM1-24AC Single Relay, 24Vac Module
IO-RM1-240AC Single Relay, 240Vac Module
Product Code Product Information
SC-IO-100 Smart Communication IO Module 8U/I
SC-IO-102 Smart Communication IO Module 4 U/I, 2 U/O, & 2 B/O
SC-IO-100 · SC-IO-102